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Dates for your Diary 

 

Tues 25 Jan 22 Ladoca class trip to Falmouth Maritime Museum—Click here for consent form.  

Weds 26 Jan 22 Ladoca Class Cake Sale—end of the day in the playground—all children picked up from playground. 

Thu 27 Jan 22  Reception vision screening 

Weds 2 Feb 22 8.15pm—PTFA ZOOM meeting—ZOOM details on PTFA facebook page—all very welcome. 

Weds 9 Feb 22 Blaise Class Cake Sale—end of the day in the playground—all children picked up from playground. 

Mon 14 Feb 22 Valentines Day—Non School Uniform Day—£1 donation via Parent Pay to go towards dictionaries. 

Fri 18 Feb 22   Last day of Spring term 1. 

Mon 28 Feb 22 First day of Spring term 2. 

Thur 3 Mar 22 World Book Day 

Fri 8 Apr 22  Last day of the Spring term—Easter Break 

Mon 25 Apr 22 First day of the Summer term 1. 

Mon 2 May  May Bank Holiday 

9-12 May  Year 6 SATS 

Fri 27 May  Last day of Summer term 1 

Mon 6 Jun                   Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday 

Tues 7 Jun                   First day of Summer term 2.

23-27 May 22  Year 5 & 6 Intensive swimming week at Polkyth Leisure Centre 

 

29 Jun—1 Jul  Blaise class residential to Barton Hall Torquay 

Fri 22 Jul  END OF TERM 

Weekly Attendance for week ending  14th January 2022  - 93.91% 

St Cuby  91.92%   St Keyne  95.1% 

St Ladoca  94.52%      St Blaise 94.08% 

The Government advises that attendance should not fall below 96% 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dY85Aa4vAk6ZJoMu7AMgNsoZAh65wZ9BmyqFDGjrVLNUOFYwUUIxMUw3TDBCRUtRVjdBVDlZRFY2Ny4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dY85Aa4vAk6ZJoMu7AMgNsoZAh65wZ9BmyqFDGjrVLNUQlkzT0xWVE5IUDQ5VTRNMjNQQ0xSTVlBSy4u
https://www.cornwall.gov.uk/education-and-learning/schools-and-colleges/school-term-dates-and-inset-days/


 

Cuby     -      Oscar for showing respect by sitting nicely on the carpet. 

Keyne      -     Alex for always treating his classmates with respect. 

Ladoca   -     Eryn for showing great respect in helping others.           

Blaise    -       Eadie for being respectful to all  
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